SECTION 24
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.
SECTION TWENTY FOUR
24
24-1 ECOFONT
24-2 ECOFLOOR
SECTION

•	 Containers
•	 Advertising
•	 Food industry, cold chambers,
cladding
•	 Building industry, partition walls,
ceilings
OPTIONS:
•	 Color gelcoat on outside face
•	 Adhesive protection foil
•	 Dimensions on request
•	 Reinforced construction (x)
•	 Placing of inserts on request
•	 Maximum width	 2400 mm
•	 Maximum length	 11900 mm
THICKNESSES WEIGHT GLASS WEIGHT K VALUE PART NUMBER
12 mm 5.1 kg/m2 1300 g/m2 EFO12S
14 mm 4.6 kg/m2 1400 g/m2 2.6 W/m²-°C EFO14S
17 mm 4.9 kg/m2 1400 g/m2 2.14 W/m²-°C EFO17S
20 mm 5.1 kg/m2 1400 g/m2 1.79 W/m²-°C EFO20S
25 mm 5.5 kg/m2 1400 g/m2 1.4 W/m²-°C EFO25S
30 mm 5.9 kg/m2 1400 g/m2 1.28 W/m²-°C EFO30S
50 mm 7.6 kg/m2 1400 g/m2 0.61 W/m²-°C EFO50S
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited. 24-2
ECOFLOOR